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Women / 7 / Child
Session: 8A,9A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Yarussi7656
Team Pennsylvania 

9.275 9.475 9.3759.425 37.550
1 2 3 4T 1 

1 

Emma Benefiel7152
Team Kansas

9.150 9.450 9.3759.400 37.375
3T 3 4 5T 2 

2 

Jacquelyn Moran7453
Team NorCal

9.125 9.325 9.7009.200 37.350
7 4T 7T 1 3 

3 

Emma Grace Boyd7002
Team Alabama

9.025 9.550 9.2259.475 37.275
9T 1 1T 9T 4 

4 

Avery Liou7304
Team Mass

9.150 8.950 9.5759.475 37.150
4T 10 2T 2 5 

5 

Seraiah Bruno7251
Team Maryland

9.150 9.150 9.4509.325 37.075
5T 7 6 3 6 

6 

Grace Summer7807
Team Indiana

8.825 9.225 9.3759.350 36.775
13 6 5 6T 7 

7 

Presley Blackwell7001
Team Alabama

9.225 9.325 9.2008.650 36.400
2 5T 10 11 8T

8T

Faith Kietzman7810
Team Indiana

8.875 9.050 9.2759.200 36.400
12 9 8T 8 9T

9T

Honour Galbraith7604
Team Oregon

9.050 8.550 9.3508.950 35.900
8 11T 9 7 10T

10T

Sofia Obregon7005
Team Alabama

8.975 9.125 9.2258.575 35.900
11 8 11T 10T 11T

11T

Bryce Wilson7206
Team Louisiana

9.150 8.550 9.1758.575 35.450
6T 12T 12T 12 12 

12 

Ellis Pitts7704
Team South Carolina

9.025 7.050 9.0507.750 32.875
10T 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 7 / Junior
Session: 8A,9A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tia Ravara7455
Team NorCal

8.950 9.625 9.5259.750 37.850
17T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Kambrie Brant7751
Team Texas

9.200 9.450 9.5009.475 37.625
9T 4T 2T 3T 2 

2 

Emma Paez7753
Team Texas

9.075 9.525 9.5009.475 37.575
12 2 3T 4T 3 

3 

Anna  Winger7655
Team Pennsylvania 

9.325 9.450 9.3259.450 37.550
4T 5T 4 11T 4 

4 

Hailey Pickard7305
Team Mass

9.325 9.475 9.6509.000 37.450
5T 3 12 1 5T

5T

Lillian Cadwell7808
Team Indiana

9.375 9.300 9.4509.325 37.450
2 9 6T 7T 6T

6T

Megan  Talbot7556
Team Oklahoma

9.250 9.175 9.5009.250 37.175
7 12T 9 5T 7 

7 

Kate Frank7555
Team Oklahoma

8.950 9.200 9.3009.375 36.825
18T 10T 5 14T 8 

8 

Caroline Estella7301
Team Mass

9.200 9.325 9.3008.900 36.725
10T 8 14 15T 9 

9 

Sydney Biggerstaff7551
Team Oklahoma

8.825 9.200 9.4759.150 36.650
21 11T 10 6 10 

10 

Azaria Reid7254
Team Maryland

9.225 9.400 9.2008.700 36.525
8 7 15 16 11 

11 

Tenley Quesnell7055
Team Idaho

9.025 9.425 9.3258.650 36.425
13T 6 16 12T 12T

12T

Josie Hickerson7154
Team Kansas

9.350 8.900 8.8509.325 36.425
3 16 7T 20 13T

13T

Charli  Sizemore7056
Team Idaho

9.100 9.175 8.9008.950 36.125
11 13T 13 19 14 

14 

Dayanna Robb7255
Team Maryland

9.450 9.100 9.4508.050 36.050
1 15 20 8T 15 

15 

Madeline Kuhn7053
Team Idaho

8.900 9.150 9.3508.400 35.800
20 14 18 10 16 

16 

Mikayla Baechle7351
Team Missouri

9.025 7.950 9.4009.300 35.675
14T 18 8 9 17 

17 

Macey Woodlock7106
Team Illinois

9.325 7.800 9.3259.050 35.500
6T 19 11 13T 18 

18 

Mary Lazzaro7101
Team Illinois

9.000 8.450 9.1008.250 34.800
15 17 19 18 19 

19 

Elizabeth Raines7103
Team Illinois

8.950 7.750 9.1258.450 34.275
19T 20 17 17 20 

20 

Lauren Quane7805
Team Washington

8.975 0.000 0.0000.000 8.975
16 21 21 21 21 

21 
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Women / 7 / Senior
Session: 8A,9A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Keira Taylor-Mathis7756
Team Texas

9.300 9.450 9.5759.700 38.025
3 2T 1 2T 1 

1 

Emily Rudolph7456
Team NorCal

9.150 9.475 9.5759.425 37.625
11T 1 4 3T 2 

2 

Emily Moore7404
Team Nevada

9.200 9.375 9.3009.550 37.425
9 4 2 9T 3 

3 

Allison Chen7801
Team Washington

9.275 9.350 9.6009.100 37.325
4 5 8 1 4 

4 

Olivia Casey7652
Team Pennsylvania 

9.250 9.450 9.3008.950 36.950
5 3T 10T 10T 5 

5 

Akeila Wilson7405
Team Nevada

9.225 9.225 9.1509.250 36.850
6T 6 6 17T 6 

6 

Ellie Talius7806
Team Washington

9.325 8.775 9.2009.450 36.750
2 15T 3 15T 7 

7 

Brett Grosel7503
Team Ohio

9.225 8.350 9.4509.350 36.375
7T 19 5 5T 8 

8 

Astoria Jenny7605
Team Oregon

9.350 8.900 9.4508.625 36.325
1 11 17 6T 9 

9 

Kylie Boldt7153
Team Kansas

8.975 9.075 9.0009.175 36.225
19 8 7 20 10 

10 

Abigail Ruehle7505
Team Ohio

9.075 8.850 9.2508.950 36.125
16T 12 11T 13 11 

11 

Ja'nene Smothers7205
Team Louisiana

9.150 8.775 9.3258.800 36.050
12T 16T 12T 8 12 

12 

Caroline Castle7202
Team Louisiana

9.100 9.025 9.2008.650 35.975
15 9 16 16T 13 

13 

Brookland McAfee7703
Team South Carolina

9.025 8.800 9.2258.775 35.825
18 13T 14 14 14 

14 

Gracie Gallagher7502
Team Ohio

9.075 8.600 9.3008.800 35.775
17T 17 13T 11T 15 

15 

Hannah Roth7354
Team Missouri

8.850 8.800 9.1508.750 35.550
20 14T 15 18T 16 

16 

Emily Candee7601
Team Oregon

9.150 8.925 9.3508.000 35.425
13T 10 19 7 17 

17 

Neylan Branch7401
Team Nevada

9.125 9.125 9.5257.600 35.375
14 7 20 4 18 

18 

Carol Ann Rosenblum7705
Team South Carolina

9.225 8.500 9.1008.450 35.275
8T 18 18 19 19 

19 

Anna Spirtas7356
Team Missouri

9.175 6.900 9.2759.075 34.425
10 20 9 12 20 

20 
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Women / 7 / Child
Session: 8B,9B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anaya Smith7256
Team Maryland

9.500 9.600 9.5509.375 38.025
1T 2 9 2T 1T

1T

Emma Simpton7755
Team Texas

9.425 9.550 9.6009.450 38.025
3 3 8 1 2T

2T

Addison  Fatta7653
Team Pennsylvania 

9.125 9.400 9.5509.575 37.650
11 7 1 3T 3 

3 

Cami Weaver7006
Team Alabama

9.175 9.350 9.5009.475 37.500
10 9 7 7T 4 

4 

Samantha Wu7817
Team NorCal

9.350 9.025 9.5509.550 37.475
4 17T 2* 4T 5T

5T

Sophie Chalk7553
Team Oklahoma

9.050 9.425 9.4509.550 37.475
13 5T 3* 10T 6T

6T

Amy Franco7203
Team Louisiana

9.200 9.425 9.2259.500 37.350
8T 6T 5T 16 7 

7 

Samantha Jamison7052
Team Idaho

9.225 9.650 9.5258.925 37.325
6T 1 21T 5T 8 

8 

Erin Gaston7252
Team Maryland

9.275 9.100 9.5009.300 37.175
5 14 12T 8T 9 

9 

Brooke Bonnell7051
Team Idaho

8.925 9.325 9.4759.225 36.950
17 10 15 9 10 

10 

Gracie Becker7201
Team Louisiana

9.500 9.050 9.2009.125 36.875
2T 16 18 17T 11 

11 

Annie Winter7156
Team Kansas

8.800 9.500 9.3259.150 36.775
19T 4 17 14 12T

12T

Andrea Jo Schussler7355
Team Missouri

9.200 9.375 9.1259.075 36.775
9T 8 19 20T 13T

13T

Yelena Davidson7554
Team Oklahoma

8.900 9.075 9.4509.250 36.675
18 15 14 11T 14 

14 

Grace Tully7606
Team Oregon

9.225 9.025 9.3009.000 36.550
7T 18T 20 15 15 

15 

Jordan Fuller7752
Team Texas

8.725 9.300 9.5258.925 36.475
21 11 22T 6T 16T

16T

Riley Shaffer7754
Team Texas

9.025 9.175 8.7509.525 36.475
14 13 4 24 17T

17T

Carsyn Jones7004
Team Alabama

9.075 8.750 9.1509.500 36.475
12 21 6T 19 18T

18T

Julia Goodine7302
Team Mass

8.800 8.850 9.4509.300 36.400
20T 20 13T 12T 19 

19 

Sydney Morris7253
Team Maryland

8.600 9.275 9.2009.200 36.275
24 12 16 18T 20 

20 

Ciara Scamby7306
Team Mass

8.675 8.600 9.4009.325 36.000
22 22 10T 13 21 

21 

Samantha Rose7104
Team Illinois

8.975 8.525 9.0509.325 35.875
16 23 11T 23 22 

22 

Kendall Schaupp7105
Team Illinois

9.000 8.975 9.0758.775 35.825
15 19 24 22 23 

23 

Logan Frazier7813
Team Kansas

8.625 7.725 9.1258.875 34.350
23 24 23 21T 24 

24 
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Women / 7 / Junior
Session: 8B,9B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Bachelor7151
Team Kansas

9.275 9.675 9.3509.625 37.925
3 1T 1 9 1 

1 

Emily Odenbrett7054
Team Idaho

9.425 9.675 9.4509.275 37.825
1 2T 7T 6 2 

2 

Grace Kramer7815
Team Pennsylvania 

9.200 9.225 9.4759.550 37.450
4 6 2 4T 3 

3 

Kaylee Stone7506
Team Ohio

9.350 9.625 9.5008.850 37.325
2 3 11 3 4 

4 

Olivia Hartzell7802
Team Washington

8.950 9.375 9.5259.425 37.275
9 4 3 2 5 

5 

Lauren Carter7602
Team Oregon

9.150 9.325 9.4259.300 37.200
5 5 6 7 6 

6 

Macy Hastings7003
Team Alabama

9.025 9.200 9.4759.275 36.975
7 7 8T 5T 7 

7 

Maya Mandyam7803
Team Washington

8.825 9.125 9.4009.350 36.700
12T 8 4 8 8 

8 

Kai Douglas7451
Team NorCal

8.850 8.900 9.5509.325 36.625
11 11 5 1 9 

9 

Kelcey Patrician7102
Team Illinois

9.100 8.725 9.1759.025 36.025
6 13 10 12 10 

10 

Morgan Pache7804
Team Washington

8.825 8.975 9.0509.075 35.925
13T 10 9 14 11 

11 

Emma Klein7816
Team South Carolina

9.000 9.050 9.2508.450 35.750
8 9 14 11 12 

12 

Bobbie Russell7809
Team Indiana

8.900 8.675 9.1508.750 35.475
10 14 12 13 13 

13 

Gianna Grillone7303
Team Mass

8.425 8.875 9.3258.575 35.200
14 12 13 10 14 

14 

Cody Russell7706
Team South Carolina

8.275 7.900 9.0007.950 33.125
15 15 15 15 15 

15 
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Women / 7 / Senior
Session: 8B,9B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Uzoamaka Njoku7204
Team Louisiana

9.450 9.250 9.3509.450 37.500
1 3 3 4T 1 

1 

Peyton Gillen7452
Team NorCal

9.025 9.175 9.6759.575 37.450
10T 5 2 1 2 

2 

Mikaylia Harrison7403
Team Nevada

9.300 9.200 9.3509.325 37.175
2 4 4 5T 3 

3 

Emma Brown7651
Team Pennsylvania 

9.075 8.750 9.5009.600 36.925
8* 9 1 2 4T

4T

Bridget Wood7406
Team Nevada

9.075 9.350 9.2509.250 36.925
9* 1 6 10 5T

5T

Maria Crema7603
Team Oregon

9.200 9.150 9.2759.275 36.900
3T 6 5 7T 6 

6 

Analese Lutz7504
Team Ohio

8.900 9.325 9.2758.625 36.125
13 2 11T 8T 7 

7 

Abbey  Havens7352
Team Missouri

9.025 9.125 8.8759.000 36.025
11T 7 9 14 8 

8 

Olivia VanPelt7814
Team Oklahoma

9.200 8.275 9.3509.150 35.975
4T 12 7 6T 9 

9 

Alexis Avey7812
Team Indiana

9.200 8.625 9.1008.625 35.550
5T 10T 12T 12 10 

10 

Katelyn Fisher7501
Team Ohio

8.975 8.225 9.3758.950 35.525
12 13 10 3 11T

11T

Kylie Brown7402
Team Nevada

9.175 8.000 9.2259.125 35.525
7 15 8 11 12T

12T

Briana Leoby7702
Team South Carolina

8.850 8.625 9.2758.200 34.950
14 11T 14 9T 13 

13 

Jordyn  Nagelvoort7353
Team Missouri

9.200 8.900 9.0507.250 34.400
6T 8 15 13 14 

14 

Zoi Heideman7811
Team Indiana

8.400 8.150 8.7008.350 33.600
15 14 13 15 15 

15 
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